DETALLE_PRC DETALLE_PR( DETALLE_PROYECTO

cicLo

2024

TRIMESTRE

FoLIO

VER240202354508
VER240202354510
VER240202354535
VER240202354565
VER240202354591
VER240202354751
VER240402446366
VER240402446365
VER240202354505
VER240202354511
VER240202354558
VER240402446353
VER240402446370
VER240202354570
VER240202354578
VER240202354592
VER240202354765
VER240402446364
VER240202354512
VER240202354605
VER240402446344
VER240402446368
VER240202354536
VER240202354764
VER240202354766
VER240202354509
VER240202354527
VER240402446367
VER240202354514
VER240202354594
VER240402446352
VER240402446356
VER240202354593
VER240202354506
VER240202354761
VER240402446361
VER240402446362
VER240402446369
VER240402446354
VER240402446355
VER240402446360
VER240402446371
VER240202354529
VER240402446357
VER240402446359
VER240202354513
VER240202354574
VER240402446351
VER240202354504
VER240202354507
VER240202354523
VER240202354582
4 VER240402446358
4 VER240402446372
4 VER240202354397
4 VER240202354532
4 VER240202354538
4 VER240202354553
4 VER240202354763
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IS

DETALLE_PROYECTO
CATEGORIA

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Accién

Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Accién

Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accion

Accion

Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accion

Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversién
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Proyecto de inversion
Accién

DETALLE_PRC DETALLE_PROYECTO
MONTO_GLO INSTITUCION_EJECUTORA

1035600
1035600
1036000
1813000
1554000

349650
1295000
1295000
1242720
2072000
1036000
2071200
1683500
1424500
1295000
1554000

153500
1295000
1295000
2331000

724920
1424500
1813000

547785

353535
1035600
1554000

777000

388500
1554000
2071200

724920
1554000
1449840

303030
1295000

777000
1813000
1035600

621360
2201500
1036000
2072000
1449840

932040
1295000
1813000
1035600
1139160
1035600
2590000
1295000
1035600
1942500
1346280

777000
1554000
1295000

469820

Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda
Instituto Veracruzano de la Vivienda

DETALLE_PROYECTO
NUMERO_PROYECTO
142954
142984
144145
145195
145631
148964
144855
144810
142911
143015
145084
142941
145850
145254
145338
145638
149884
144527
143025
145817
128241
145577
144224
149876
149891
142981
143534
145546
143080
145661
142937
142988
145641
142912
149811
143047
143260
145840
142985
142987
143037
145865
143606
142998
143009
143028
145312
142930
142882
142949
143430
145366
143001
145867
128242
143833
144359
144953
149845

FECHA_INICIO

01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
12-11-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
12-11-2024
12-11-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
12-11-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
12-11-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
21-10-2024
21-10-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024
01-06-2024

FECHA_TERMINO

30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024
30-12-2024

RECAUDADO

1034661.56
1034661.56
1034393.48
1810772.13
1549200.28
346393.86
1291211.22
1291211.22
1239561.05
2065981.75
1034577.24
2069469.89
1679520.1
1422543.68
1292981.69
1549200.28
155134.92
1291211.22
1291238.65
2325489.35
723011.79
1422404.96
1810188.59
542858.2
350368.21
1034661.56
1551616.04
775857.25
387372.2
1549200.28
2069469.89
724263.12
1549200.28
1136099.98
299814.18
1291240.7
774744.4
1808713.95
1032874
619724.41
2195109.2
1033550.82
2068821.46
1448526.23
931195.43
1291238.65
1810174.35
1034734.97
1136264.32
1034661.56
2586026.83
1292981.69
1034661.56
1937907.83
1755790.91
775808
1549453.42
1293408.64
465559.25

1034661.56
1034661.56
1034393.48
1810772.13
1549200.28
346393.86
1291211.22
1291211.22
1239561.05
2065981.75
1034577.24
2069469.89
1679520.1
1422543.68
1292981.69
1549200.28
155134.92
1291211.22
1291238.65
2325489.35
723011.79
1422404.96
1810188.59
542858.2
350368.21
1034661.56
1551616.04
775857.25
387372.2
1549200.28
2069469.89
724263.12
1549200.28
1136099.98
299814.18
1291240.7
774744.4
1808713.95
1032874
619724.41
2195109.2
1033550.82
2068821.46
1448526.23
931195.43
1291238.65
1810174.35
1034734.97
1136264.32
1034661.56
2586026.83
1292981.69
1034661.56
1937907.83
1755790.91
775808
1549453.42
1293408.64
465559.25

DETALLE_PROYECTO DETALLE_PROYECTO  AVANCE_FINANCIERO ~AVANCE_FINANCIERO ~ AVANCE_FINANCIERO

COMPROMETIDO DEVENGADO

1034661.56
1034661.56
1034337.35
540866.55
1149383.17
172035.9
1282533.84
912107.96
1236578.72
1187260.74
269727.93
1565900.27
1679437.28
385325.59
1086388.61
1149383.2
97487
1275878.92
0

2325374.68
722994.43
1418304.73
1810090.34
269522.88
173947.39
1034661.56
1249165.68
775819.24
174343.55
1149383.17
1674979.49
652699.79
1149383.18
1133533.07
149097.77
1166715.28
348687.11
1808624.76
1032849.21
619709.53
581145.19
1033499.85
2067628.11
1313976.25
844699.02
286743.48
1520875.46
828717.49
1133530.49
1034661.56
2333239.15
60368.73
938554.45
1937812.27
1751823.85
775360.52
1092794.31
592447.84
292461

AVANCE_FINANCIERO

1034661.56
1034661.56
1034337.35
540866.55
1149383.17
172035.9
1282533.84
912107.96
1236578.72
1187260.74
269727.93
1565900.27
1679437.28
385325.59
1086388.61
1149383.2
97487
1275878.92
0

2325374.68
722994.43
1418304.73
1810090.34
269522.88
173947.39
1034661.56
1249165.68
775819.24
174343.55
1149383.17
1674979.49
652699.79
1149383.18
1133533.07
149097.77
1166715.28
348687.11
1808624.76
1032849.21
619709.53
581145.19
1033499.85
2067628.11
1313976.25
844699.02
286743.48
1520875.46
828717.49
1133530.49
1034661.56
2333239.15
60368.73
938554.45
1937812.27
1751823.85
775360.52
1092794.31
592447.84
292461

AVANCE_FINANCIERO

1034661.56
1034661.56
1034337.35
540866.55
1149383.17
172035.9
1282533.84
912107.96
1236578.72
1187260.74
269727.93
1565900.27
1679437.28
385325.59
1086388.61
1149383.2
97487
1275878.92
0
2325374.68
722994.43
1418304.73
1810090.34
269522.88
173947.39
1034661.56
1249165.68
775819.24
174343.55
1149383.17
1674979.49
652699.79
1149383.18
1133533.07
149097.77
1166715.28
348687.11
1808624.76
1032849.21
619709.53
581145.19
1033499.85
2067628.11
1313976.25
844699.02
286743.48
1520875.46
828717.49
1133530.49
1034661.56
2333239.15
60368.73
938554.45
1937812.27
1751823.85
775360.52
1092794.31
592447.84
292461

ESTATUS

ESTATUS

En Ejecucion
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucion
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién
En Ejecucién



